1
©2023 Visual Comfort & Co. All rights reserved. The Visual Comfort & Co. logo is a registered trademark.
Visual Comfort & Co. reserves the right to change specifications for product improvements without notification.
TRAVERSE LUCARNE NICHE
LED FIXED DOWNLIGHT
FORMERLY KNOWN AS TECH LIGHTING
The Lucarne LED Niche lights combine a compact size with advanced LEDs to
provide superior quality light. This fixed downlight features 90 CRI in white or

ROUND FIXED BRONZE
UPDATED 12/21/22
ORDERING INFORMATION
FIXTURE
PRODUCT
95411S-15 LUCERNE NICHE ROUND, FIXED 2700K, 12V, WHITE
95511S-15 LUCERNE NICHE ROUND, FIXED 2700K, 24V, WHITE
95511S-171 LUCERNE NICHE ROUND, FIXED 2700K, 24V, BRONZE
95412S-15 LUCERNE NICHE ROUND, FIXED 3000K, 12V, WHITE
95412S-171 LUCERNE NICHE ROUND, FIXED 3000K, 12V, BRONZE
95512S-15 LUCERNE NICHE ROUND, FIXED 3000K, 24V, WHITE
95512S-171 LUCERNE NICHE ROUND, FIXED 3000K, 24V, BRONZE
95620 ROMEX CONNECTOR1
1 – Romex Connector is used in lie of existing cap on top of Lucarne Niche
Lights for Romex and MC Connections.
Romex Connector